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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
           TIMETABLE FOR  THE FOURTH  SEMESTER  B.TECH  DEGREE                        

PART TIME RESTRUCTURED EXAMINATION 
JULY 2016 

2013 SCHEME 

DAY DATE TIME PT CODE COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

MONDAY 18/07/2016 
9:30 am 

to 
12:30 pm 

 
P13.401 

 
13.404 

 
Metallurgy & Material Science (M) 

WEDNESDAY 20/07/2016 
9.30 am  

to  
12.30 pm 

 
P13.404 

 
13.405 

 
Power Electronics (E) 

FRIDAY 22/07/2016 

9.30am  
To 

1.30pm 

 
P13.402 

 
13.406 

 
Machine Drawing (M) 

9.30 am 
to  

12.30 pm 

 
P13.401 
P13.405 
 
P13.405 

 
13.406 
13.406 
 
13.406 

 
Building Planning & Drawing(C) 
Power Generation Transmission & 
Distribution (E) 
Formal Languages Automata Theory 
(R) 
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