## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## TIMETABLE FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE PART TIME RESTRUCTURED EXAMINATION JULY 2016

## **2013 SCHEME**

DAY	DATE	TIME	PT CODE	COURSE CODE	SUBJECT
MONDAY	18/07/2016	9:30 am to 12:30 pm	P13.401	13.404	Metallurgy & Material Science (M)
WEDNESDAY	20/07/2016	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	P13.404	13.405	Power Electronics (E)
FRIDAY	22/07/2016	9.30am To 1.30pm	P13.402	13.406	Machine Drawing (M)
		9.30 am to 12.30 pm	P13.401 P13.405 P13.405	13.406 13.406 13.406	Building Planning & Drawing(C) Power Generation Transmission & Distribution (E) Formal Languages Automata Theory (R)

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**